WVF Series
Three Phase Inverter Duty
Asynchronous Cast Iron Motors
WVF Series
Three Phase Inverter Duty
Asynchronous Cast Iron Motors
Mounting Arrangements:
WVF Series motors are three phase induction

280 6317/C3 6314/C3
315 NU319 6319/C3/7319B(V1)
355 NU322 6322/C3/7322B(V1)
Frame Size Fan Type Voltage
V
Power
W
Speed
r/m
Air Flow
M3/H
Sound
dB(A)
80 WG80A 400 30 2300 330 62
90 WG90A 400 42 2800 500 65
100 WG100A 400 52 2800 660 67
112 WG112A 400 60 2730 900 70
132 WG132A 400 40 1300 780 70
160 WG160A 400 80 1350 1300 70
180 WG180A 400 80 1350 1300 70
200 WG200A 400 150 1350 2400 70
225 WG225A 400 200 1350 4200 74
250 WG250A 400 230 1350 4200 77
280 WG280A 400 450 1400 5000 77
315 WG315A 400 450 1400 6200 82
355 WG355A 400 650 1400 6500 85
For motors of frame size 315 and above, insulated bearings are recommended.
Insulated bearings are normally mounted on NDE. But sometimes angle-contact bearings at NDE can be